Go g[e'AnaIytics

Fogler Library - http://www.library.u...
Fogler Library [DEFAULT]

Referral Traffic

¥ % of visits: 20.03%

Oct 1, 2012-0Oct 31, 2012

Explorer

Site Usage
® Visits
800
400

Oct 8 Oct 15 Oct 22 Oct 29
Visits Pages / Visit Avg. Visit Duration % New Visits Bounce Rate
12,122 2.46 00:02:53 21.71% 46.64%

% of Total: 20.03% (60,510)

Site Avg: 2.14 (15.13%) Site Avg: 00:02:34 (12.11%)

Source Visits
1. umaine.edu 8,060
2. libraries.maine.edu 953
3. digitalcommons.library.umaine.edu 317
4. ursus.maine.edu 292
5. library.umaine.edu 277
6. maine.gov 265
7. facebook.com 234
8. qg4nm4zz3u.search.serialssolutions.com 184
9. development.library.umaine.edu 151
10. web.ebscohost.com.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu 114
11. works.bepress.com 112
12. 130.111.64.3 92
13. umaine.illiad.oclc.org 91
14. worldcat.org 68
15. google.com 63
16. mainegenealogy.net 61
17. www2.umaine.edu 52
18. umainealumni.com 51
19. dir.yahoo.com 39
20. artikelkomputerku.blogspot.com 37
21. umaine.summon.serialssolutions.com 32
22. moodle.umeedu.maine.edu 27
23. tco 24
24. marcandangel.com 23

Site Avg: 38.85% (-44.11%)

Pages / Visit
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248
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1.94
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3.00
2.73
244
2.41
2.08
2.52
6.04
1.59
1.41
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Site Avg: 59.79% (-21.99%)

Avg. Yisit % New Visits Bounce Rate
Duration
00:02:22 18.36% 45.36%
00:03:23 13.85% 49.21%
00:01:29 4.73% 65.93%
00:03:39 0.34% 21.92%
00:03:50 21.30% 62.82%
00:01:09 83.77% 58.87%
00:06:29 8.55% 50.00%
00:03:42 4.35% 32.61%
00:11:24 0.66% 39.07%
00:02:59 75.44% 24.56%
00:10:06 0.00% 32.14%
00:09:29 1.09% 39.13%
00:05:46 0.00% 28.57%
00:03:36 4.41% 45.59%
00:01:46 79.37% 49.21%
00:03:59 77.05% 57.38%
00:05:04 0.00% 40.38%
00:12:54 52.94% 21.57%
00:01:56 92.31% 64.10%
00:01:57 97.30% 72.97%
00:06:15 3.12% 46.88%
00:02:51 14.81% 18.52%
00:01:02 79.17% 87.50%
00:00:56 100.00% 86.96%



25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

duckduckgo.com

inalj.com

en.wikipedia.org
voyager.umeres.maine.edu
maine.edu
search.mywebsearch.com
192.168.136.1
webcrawler.com
server.dmc.maine.edu
old-town.org
search.proquest.com.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu
start.funmoods.com
beta.worldcat.org
cpbis.gatech.edu
360hk6dgmcd1n-c.c.yom.mail.yahoo.net
accessgenealogy.com
bookstore.umaine.edu
etds2007.wordpress.com
lib.Isu.edu
mainecat.maine.edu:2082
spencerpondcamps.com
urlopener.com
web.ebscohost.com
www-ig-opensocial.googleusercontent.com
allthingsmaine.blogspot.com
dogpile.com

foglerlibrary.org
forest.umaine.edu
gpl.lib.me.us
historicalsocietyoflitchfieldmaine.org
illiad.library.umaine.edu
lisjobs.com

portal.tds.net

search.rr.com

uspto.gov
articleonepartners.com
clib.umz.ac.ir
de.wikipedia.org

ecosia.org

email.clevnet.org
lib.ugm.ac.id
libguides.keuka.edu
library.millsaps.edu
library.uml.edu

loc.gov

pageset.com
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state.me.us
swagbucks.com
thisoldyearbook.com
usm.maine.libguides.com
weburlopener.blogspot.com
weburlopener.com
www-dev.umaine.edu
www1.assumption.edu
americanancestors.org
arab-eng.org
bevvincent.com

charter.net
chemistry.umeche.maine.edu
civil.umaine.edu
classmates.com

colby.edu

curtislibrary.com
digitalcuration.umaine.edu
dmc.maine.edu
gardinermaine.com
go.umaine.edu
google.co.uk
google.com.my
google.com.om

google.fr

lib.utexas.edu
linkopener.com
mysearchresults.com
newfirstsearch.oclc.org.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu
pejepscothistorical.org
penobscotcountymegen.info
princetonlibrary.org
researchguides.dartmouth.edu
search.alot.com
search.incredibar.com
search.softonic.com
search.sweetim.com
translate.google.ru
uiweb.uidaho.edu

umfk.edu

umit.maine.edu
windowsonmaine.org
74.6.238.254
academic.altarama.com

ancestry.com
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artikelkomputerku.blogspot.no
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bangordailynews.com
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calendar.umaine.edu
campus2.funiber.org
catalog.gpo.gov
cingcivil.com

claro-search.com
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degreeinfo.com
design-technology.info
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iberry.com
jtr.sagepub.com.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu
kfki.hu

leakforums.org
lib-proxy.pnc.edu:2085
lib.berkeley.edu

libguides.coa.edu
libguides.wpi.edu
librarycatalogtest.wgfoundation.org
m.facebook.com

mail.google.com

mail.verizon.com
maine.cb.docutek.com
mainemusicbox.library.umaine.edu
mainepublicrecords.org
mcarthurpubliclibrary.org
muwbservice.com

nal.usda.gov
ndrknursinglibrary.blogspot.com
obituariesonline.org
online.sagepub.com.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu
opensiteexplorer.org

optimum.net

orono.org

pdfqueen.com

pearltrees.com
pivot.cos.com.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu
polpred.com

portlandlibrary.com
praise.manoa.hawaii.edu
prblog.blogfa.com

quartier-xo.de
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refseek.com
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saudistudents.org
schaghticoke.net
search.earthlink.net
search.peoplepc.com
search.snap.do

search.us.com

search.yippy.com
searchmobileonline.com
sheeren.free.fr

skripsitesisku.com

slideshare net
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soudoc.com

spatialnews.geocomm.com
start.toshiba.com

stst.yoo7.com

swst.org

tech.groups.yahoo.com

theclickinto.com
tmt.sagepub.com.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu
translate.google.ca
translate.google.com.br
translate.google.com.eg
translate.google.it

translate.google.pl

translate.google.pt
umaine.summon.serialssolutions.com.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu
umcs.maine.edu
ursus-proxy-9.ursus.maine.edu

usain.org

waterfordme.org
web.ebscohost.com.ursus-proxy-8.ursus.maine.edu
webmail.myfairpoint.net
www2.inbox.com

zoftartikel.blogspot.com
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